 Page 1 of 11
  TYPE：MCB  SPECIFICATION   ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Digit
1~3
Type
PEI PEN MEF MEB MET MEA MEM MPX EPI MFT MPM MPC MPL
PPI PPN MPP MPB MPT MPF MPH MPA PPS MFP MPN MPS MPK
MFA MFB MPQ MPR MET MES MFC

15 16 17 18 11 12 13 144 5 6 7 101 2 3 8 9
 Page 2 of 11
TYPE：MCB    SPECIFICATION DIMENSION
                                    unit:mm
CAP.
(uF)
VOLT.
(VDC)
TOL.
±%
DIMENSION     unit:mm
SCC
P/N W H T P
dφ
±0.05
0.47 450 10 13.0 12.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCBB474K2S*PC**CH02
0.68 450 10 13.0 13.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MCBB684K2S*PC**CH07
0.68 450 10 13.0 15.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCBB684K2S*PC**CT03
0.82 450 10 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 MCBB824K2S*PC**CT08
1.0 450 10 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 MCBB105K2S*PC**CT11
1.5 450 10 13.0 18.5 8.0 10.0 0.6 MCBB155K2S*PC**CT11
2.2 450 10 13.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 0.6 MCBB225K2S*PC**CT16
0.68 450 10 15.0 10.0 6.0 12.5 0.6 MCBB684K2S*PR**CT05
1.0 450 10 15.0 13.5 6.0 12.5 0.6 MCBB105K2S*PR**CT05
1.5 450 10 15.0 15.0 7.0 12.5 0.6 MCBB155K2S*PR**CT08
2.2 450 10 15.0 16.0 10.0 12.5 0.6 MCBB225K2S*PR**CT16

P ± 0.5
 Page 3 of 11
TYPE：MCB    SPECIFICATION DIMENSION
                                    unit:mm
CAP.
(uF)
VOLT.
(VDC)
TOL.
±%
DIMENSION     unit:mm
SCC
P/N W H T P
dφ
±0.05
0.33 450 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB3334K2S*PC**CT03
0.39 450 10 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MCB3394K2S*PC**CT05
0.47 450 10 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MCB3474K2S*PC**CT05
0.56 450 10 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 MCB3564K2S*PC**CT08
0.68 450 10 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 MCB3684K2S*PC**CT11
0.82 450 10 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 MCB3824K2S*PC**CT11
1.0 450 10 13.0 16.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 MCB3105K2S*PC**CT11
0.47 450 10 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 MCB3474K2S*PE**ZT03
0.56 450 10 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 MCB3564K2S*PE**ZT03
0.68 450 10 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 MCB3684K2S*PE**ZT05
0.82 450 10 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 MCB3824K2S*PE**ZU02
1.0 450 10 18.0 13.0 7.0 15.0 0.8 MCB3105K2S*PE**CT08
1.2 450 10 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 MCB3125K2S*PE**CT09
1.5 450 10 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 MCB3155K2S*PE**CT12
1.8 450 10 18.0 15.0 9.0 15.0 0.8 MCB3185K2S*PE**CH09
2.2 450 10 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 MCB3225K2S*PE**CT16
2.7 450 10 18.0 18.5 11.0 15.0 0.8 MCB3275K2S*PE**CT18
3.3 450 10 26.5 17.0 9.0 22.5 0.8 MCB3335K2S*PJ**CT14
3.9 450 10 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 MCB3395K2S*PJ**CT16
4.7 450 10 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8 MCB3475K2S*PJ**CT18
STRONG COMPONENTS CO.,LTD
[FIG1] [FIG2] [FIG3] [FIG4] [FIG5] [Taping]
d
T+0.5 (MAX) W+0.5 (MAX)

P ± 0.5
 Page 4 of 11
TYPE：MCB    SPECIFICATION DIMENSION
                                    unit:mm
CAP.
(uF)
VOLT.
(VDC)
TOL.
±%
DIMENSION     unit:mm
SCC
P/N W H T P
dφ
±0.05
0.1 450 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB5104K2S*PC**CT03
0.15 450 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB4154K2S*PC**CT03
0.22 450 10 13.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB1224K2S*PC**CH08
0.22 450 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB1224K2S*PC**CT03
0.33 450 10 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MCB1334K2S*PC**CT05
0.47 450 10 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 MCB1474K2S*PC**CT08
0.68 450 10 13.0 16.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 MCB1684K2S*PC**CT11
0.33 450 10 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 MCB4334K2S*PE**ZT03
0.47 450 10 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 MCB4474K2S*PE**ZT05
0.68 450 10 18.0 13.0 7.0 15.0 0.8 MCB1684K2S*PE**CT08
1.0 450 10 18.0 15.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 MCB1105K2S*PE**CT09
1.2 450 10 18.0 15.0 9.0 15.0 0.8 MCB1125K2S*PE**CT14
1.5 450 10 18.0 18.0 9.0 15.0 0.8 MCB1155K2S*PE**CT14
2.2 450 10 18.0 20.5 10.5 15.0 0.8 MCB1225K2S*PE**CT17
1.0 450 10 26.5 14.5 7.5 22.5 0.8 MCB4105K2S*PJ**CT08
1.5 450 10 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 MCB4155K2S*PJ**CT12
2.2 450 10 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 MCB1225K2S*PJ**CT12
3.3 450 10 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8 MCB1335K2S*PJ**CT18
STRONG COMPONENTS CO.,LTD
[FIG1] [FIG2] [FIG3] [FIG4] [FIG5] [Taping]
d
T+0.5 (MAX) W+0.5 (MAX)

P ± 0.5
 Page 5 of 11
TYPE：MCB    SPECIFICATION DIMENSION
                                    unit:mm
CAP.
(uF)
VOLT.
(VDC)
TOL.
±%
DIMENSION     unit:mm
SCC
P/N W H T P
dφ
±0.05
0.033 520 10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MCB6333K2T*PC**CT01
0.047 520 10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MCB5473K2T*PC**CT01
0.056 520 10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MCB5563K2T*PC**CT01
0.068 520 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB5683K2T*PC**CT03
0.082 520 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB5823K2T*PC**CT03
0.1 520 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB5104K2T*PC**CT03
0.12 520 10 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MCB5124K2T*PC**CT05
0.15 520 10 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MCB5154K2T*PC**CT05
0.18 520 10 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 MCB5184K2T*PC**CT08
0.22 520 10 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 MCB5224K2T*PC**CT11
0.1 520 10 18.0 13.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 MCB7104K2T*PE**ZU07
0.15 520 10 18.0 13.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 MCB6154K2T*PE**ZU07
0.22 520 10 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 MCB5224K2T*PE**ZU02
0.27 520 10 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 MCB5274K2T*PE**ZU02
0.33 520 10 18.0 13.0 7.0 15.0 0.8 MCB5334K2T*PE**CT08
0.39 520 10 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 MCB5394K2T*PE**CT09
0.47 520 10 18.0 14.0 8.0 15.0 0.8 MCB5474K2T*PE**CT11
0.56 520 10 18.0 15.5 8.0 15.0 0.8 MCB5564K2T*PE**CT11
0.68 520 10 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 MCB5684K2T*PE**CT16
0.82 520 10 18.0 17.5 10.0 15.0 0.8 MCB5824K2T*PE**CT16
1.0 520 10 18.0 19.2 11.2 15.0 0.8 MCB5105K2T*PE**CT18
1.5 520 10 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 MCB5155K2T*PJ**CT16
1.8 520 10 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8 MCB5185K2T*PJ**CT18
2.2 520 10 26.0 24.0 13.5 22.5 0.8 MCB5225K2T*PJ**CT21
2.7 520 10 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 MCB5275K2T*PM**CT20
STRONG COMPONENTS CO.,LTD
[FIG1] [FIG2] [FIG3] [FIG4] [FIG5] [Taping]
d
T+0.5 (MAX) W+0.5 (MAX)

P ± 0.5
 Page 6 of 11
TYPE：MCB    SPECIFICATION DIMENSION
                                    unit:mm
CAP.
(uF)
VOLT.
(VDC)
TOL.
±%
DIMENSION     unit:mm
SCC
P/N W H T P
dφ
±0.05
0.01 630 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB2103K2J*PC**CT03
0.012 630 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB2123K2J*PC**CT03
0.015 630 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB2153K2J*PC**CT03
0.018 630 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB2183K2J*PC**CT03
0.022 630 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB0223K2J*PC**CT03
0.027 630 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB0273K2J*PC**CT03
0.033 630 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB8333K2J*PC**CT03
0.039 630 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB8393K2J*PC**CT03
0.047 630 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB7473K2J*PC**CT03
0.056 630 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB6563K2J*PC**CT03
0.068 630 10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MCB6683K2J*PC**CT03
0.082 630 10 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MCB6823K2J*PC**CT05
0.1 630 10 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MCB6104K2J*PC**CT05
0.12 630 10 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 MCB6124K2J*PC**CT08
0.15 630 10 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 MCB6154K2J*PC**CT11
0.18 630 10 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 MCB6184K2J*PC**CT11
0.1 630 10 18.0 13.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 MCB7104K2J*PE**ZU07
0.12 630 10 18.0 13.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 MCB6124K2J*PE**ZU07
0.15 630 10 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 MCB6154K2J*PE**ZU02
0.18 630 10 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 MCB6184K2J*PE**ZU02
0.22 630 10 18.0 13.0 7.0 15.0 0.8 MCB6224K2J*PE**CT08
0.27 630 10 18.0 13.0 7.0 15.0 0.8 MCB6274K2J*PE**CT08
0.33 630 10 18.0 14.0 8.0 15.0 0.8 MCB6334K2J*PE**CT11
0.39 630 10 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 MCB6394K2J*PE**CT12
0.47 630 10 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 MCB6474K2J*PE**CT16
0.56 630 10 18.0 18.5 11.0 15.0 0.8 MCB6564K2J*PE**CT18
0.68 630 10 18.0 19.2 11.2 15.0 0.8 MCB6684K2J*PE**CT19
STRONG COMPONENTS CO.,LTD
[FIG1] [FIG2] [FIG3] [FIG4] [FIG5] [Taping]
d
T+0.5 (MAX) W+0.5 (MAX)

P ± 0.5
 Page 7 of 11
TYPE：MCB    SPECIFICATION DIMENSION
                                    unit:mm
CAP.
(uF)
VOLT.
(VDC)
TOL.
±%
DIMENSION     unit:mm
SCC
P/N W H T P
dφ
±0.05
0.82 630 10 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 MCB6824K2J*PJ**CT16
1.0 630 10 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 MCB6105K2J*PJ**CT16
1.2 630 10 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8 MCB6125K2J*PJ**CT18
1.5 630 10 26.5 21.5 12.5 22.5 0.8 MCB6155K2J*PJ**CT26
1.8 630 10 26.0 24.0 13.5 22.5 0.8 MCB6185K2J*PJ**CT21
2.2 630 10 32.0 23.5 14.0 27.5 0.8 MCB6225K2J*PM**CT24
2.7 630 10 32.0 25.5 16.0 27.5 0.8 MCB6275K2J*PM**CT32
3.3 630 10 32.0 26.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 MCB6335K2J*PM**CT25
STRONG COMPONENTS CO.,LTD
[FIG1] [FIG2] [FIG3] [FIG4] [FIG5] [Taping]
d
T+0.5 (MAX) W+0.5 (MAX)